
Route:1 RYH  RYE ELEM AM

Bus:1

Anchor Name:RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:26 am RYE BUS GARAGE

6:27 am BOULDER AVE @ MAIN ST [NW]

6:38 am 10204 SINGER LN [W]

6:41 am 8140 ZORN RD [S]

6:43 am 8139 PATTI DR [N]

6:43 am 8147 MCMICHAEL DR [W]

6:43 am 8148 MCMICHAEL DR [S]

6:45 am 8129 STEPHENS DR [N]

6:45 am 8139 STEPHENS DR [N]

6:46 am NORTON LN @ BIRCH AVE [NW]

6:46 am 8125 BIRCH AVE [S]

6:47 am 8149 MAPLE DR [N]

6:47 am 8174 MAPLE DR [N]

6:48 am MAPLE DR @ CHARLES LN [NE]

6:48 am CHARLES LN @ PINE DR [NW]

6:49 am 8141 PINE DR [S]

6:49 am PINE DR @ ELDON [S]

6:51 am HUNTER RD @ BAXTER RD [N]

6:55 am 10826 CLENNIN RD [NW]

6:58 am 10573 OAK LN [E]

6:58 am 10541 OAK LN [E]

6:58 am OAK LN @ E BIRCH DR [SE]

7:00 am 7974 OLD HOME RD [W]

7:04 am 8068 ELNA D [N]

7:08 am 5959 BOULDER AVE [E]

NORTH OF INTERSECTION

7:09 am BOULDER @ MAIN (NORTH OF INTERSECTION) [E]

7:11 am OLD SAN ISABEL RD @ TABLE MOUNTAIN RD [SE]

7:13 am 8206 OLD SAN ISABEL RD [N]

7:15 am 8303 OLD SAN ISABEL RD [N]

7:17 am OLD SAN ISABEL RD @ SHORT CUT RD [NE]

7:19 am 8485 OLD SAN ISABEL RD [NE]

7:30 am RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:20E R AM RYE ELEM AM

Bus:20

Anchor Name:RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

7:05 am CRAVER MS

7:09 am 3058 ALGONQUIN WAY [NW]

7:11 am APPLEWOOD DR @ BLUE SPRUCE DR [W]

7:12 am APPLEWOOD DR @ APPLEWOOD CT [NW]

7:13 am APPLEWOOD DR @ KNOLL CT [N]

7:14 am GLEN EAGLE DR @ BLUE SPRUCE DR [SE]

7:25 am RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:58E AM RYE ELEM AM

Bus:58

Anchor Name:RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

7:03 am CRAVER MS

7:04 am 4174 CUERNO VERDE [N]

7:05 am CUERNO VERDE@ MUSTANG [N]

7:05 am CUERNO VERDE BLVD @ JEFFERSON BLVD [NE]

7:06 am CUERNO VERDE BLVD@TAOS DR [NE]

7:06 am CUERNO VERDE LN @ SATNA FE DR. [N]

7:07 am CUERNO VERDE LN @ FORT GARLAND ST [N]

7:08 am CUERNO VERDE BLVE @ MONTE VISTA DR [NW]

7:08 am CUERNO VERDE BLVD @ KANEACHE BLVD [NW]

7:10 am KANEACHE BLVD @ SATANTA BLVD [NE]

7:11 am SPOTTED TAIL RD @ RED CLOUD RD [NW]

7:11 am SPOTTED TAIL RD @ AU-SA-QUA RD [SW]

7:12 am SPOTTED TAIL RD @ WACO MISH RD [SW]

7:13 am WACO MISH RD @ WILD HOG LN [N]

7:14 am WACO MISH RD @ RED CLOUD RD [NW]

7:15 am ALONDRA DR @ STAR CT [SW]

7:16 am OLYMPUS LN @ LAKEVIEW CIR [S]

7:16 am LAKEVIEW CIR @ LAKE BECKWITH DR [SE]

7:17 am LAKE BECKWITH DR @ LAKE BECKWITH PL [SE]

7:24 am RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:62E AM RYE ELEM

Bus:62

Anchor Name:RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:22 am PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

6:52 am EXIT 83 [N]

6:59 am EXIT 77 [N]

7:05 am JEFFERSON BLVD @ SANDY CREEK DR [E]

7:09 am CROW CUTOFF RD @ WOODBINE VILLAGE RD [W]

7:10 am CROW CUTOFF RD @ BENT BROTHERS BLVD [NW]

7:11 am BENT BROTHERS BLVD @ VALVERDE WAY [E]

7:13 am HUAJATOLLA DR @ HICKLIN DR [NE]

7:15 am ISABELLA DR @ ANZA DR [NW]

7:17 am 5032 W ST VRAIN DR [W]

7:18 am BECKWITH DR @BECKWITH(AUTOBEES) [SW]

7:19 am BECKWITH DR @ MANITOU DR [SW]

7:29 am RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:245 EA RYE ELEM AM

Bus:245

Anchor Name:RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

6:32 am RYE BUS GARAGE

6:40 am 5017 GRANEROS RD [S]

6:42 am EXIT 71 [SW]

6:46 am DAYS INN BUS STOP [SW]

6:48 am TRUE VALUE [NW]

6:50 am COLORADO BLVD E @ HERMOSILLA WAY [W]

6:52 am 3701 E COLORADO BLVD [NW]

6:52 am COLORADO BLVD W @ MESITA ST [NW]

6:54 am 4596 COLORADO BLVD W [N]

6:55 am COLORADO BLVD W @ SHAVANO DR [NE]

6:57 am CIBOLA DR @ GRANEROS RD [N]

6:58 am CIBOLA DR @ ANDREW DR [NE]

6:58 am CIBOLA DR @ ANDREW DR [N]

7:02 am GULFSTREAM DR @ GARDEN STATE [S]

7:09 am STANLEY AVE @ BARRY PL [SW]

7:11 am PALUMAR RD @ ANTHONY AVE [NE]

7:14 am MT BALDY DR @ LOOKOUT TRL [NE]

7:15 am MT BALDY DR @ SCENIC VIEW DR [N]

7:17 am RYE HS

7:28 am RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Route:1 RYE RYE ELEM PM

Bus:1

Anchor Name:RYE BUS GARAGE

2:45 pm RYE BUS GARAGE

2:45 pm RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:04 pm MAIN ST @ BOULDER AVE [NE]

3:07 pm 8232 PARK RD [N]

3:08 pm 8241 PARK RD [N]

3:08 pm 8256 Park Rd [N]

3:09 pm 8290 PARK RD [N]

3:12 pm 8315 CUERNA VERDE RD [S]

3:14 pm SINGER LN @ KINNIKINNIK LN [NW]

3:15 pm SINGER LN @ GREENTOWER [NW]

3:16 pm SINGER LN @ GREEN LN [NW]

3:16 pm SINGER LN @ ZORN RD [NW]

3:18 pm 10361 BOULDER AVE [W]

3:19 pm NORTON LN @ MCMICHAEL DR [W]

3:20 pm NORTON LN @ STEPHENS DR [W]

3:20 pm 8160 BIRCH AVE [N]

3:21 pm CHARLES LN @ MAPLE DR [NW]

3:21 pm CHARLES LN @ OAK DR [NW]

3:21 pm CHARLES LN @ PINE DR [NW]

3:24 pm PINE DR @ HUNTER RD [SW]

3:27 pm 10826 CLENNIN RD [W]

3:30 pm HUNTER RD @ E BIRCH DR [SE]

3:30 pm E BIRCH DR @ WEST LN [SW]

3:31 pm E BIRCH DR @ EAST LN [S]

3:32 pm OLD HOME RD @ GREENHORN RD [SE]

3:33 pm GREENHORN RD @ OAK LN [N]

3:34 pm GRANGER@BOULDER(8094 GRANGER DR W) [NE]

3:36 pm 5857 BOULDER AVE [E]

3:36 pm BOULDER AVE @ COOLIDGE AVE [E]

3:38 pm RYE HS

3:43 pm 8303 OLD SAN ISABEL RD [N]

3:44 pm 8364 OLD SAN ISABEL RD [NE]

3:45 pm 8400 OLD SAN ISABEL RD [N]

3:51 pm 8760 OLD SAN ISABEL RD [N]

3:51 pm OLD SAN ISABEL RD No Intersection [S]



Route:20E R PM RYE  ELEM PM

Bus:20

Anchor Name:RYE BUS GARAGE

2:45 pm RYE BUS GARAGE

2:45 pm RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:16 pm 3058 ALGONQUIN WAY [NW]

3:18 pm APPLEWOOD DR @ BLUE SPRUCE DR [W]

3:19 pm APPLEWOOD DR @ APPLEWOOD CT [NW]

3:21 pm APPLEWOOD DR @ KNOLL CT [N]

3:22 pm GLEN EAGLE DR @ BLUE SPRUCE DR [SE]

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

3:25 pm CRAVER MS



Route:58E PM RYE ELEM PM

Bus:58

Anchor Name:RYE BUS GARAGE

2:45 pm RYE BUS GARAGE

2:45 pm RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:13 pm LAKE BECKWITH DR @ LAKE BECKWITH PL [N]

3:14 pm LAKE BECKWITH DR @ LAKEVIEW CIR [N]

3:14 pm LAKEVIEW CIR @ OLYMPUS LN [E]

3:15 pm ALONDRA DR @ STAR CT [E]

3:16 pm RED CLOUD RD @ WACO MISH RD [E]

3:17 pm WACO MISH RD @ WILD HOG LN [SE]

3:17 pm WACO MISH RD @ SPOTTED TAIL RD [SE]

3:18 pm SPOTTED TAIL RD @ AU-SA-QUA RD [E]

3:19 pm SPOTTED TAIL RD @ RED CLOUD RD [E]

3:20 pm SATANTA BLVD @ KANEACHE BLVD [SE]

3:22 pm KANEACHE BLVD @ CUERNO VERDE BLVD [SW]

3:22 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVE @ MONTE VISTA DR [S]

3:23 pm CUERNO VERDE LN @ FORT GARLAND ST [SE]

3:24 pm CUERNO VERDE LN @ SATNA FE DR. [SW]

3:24 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVD@TAOS DR [S]

3:25 pm CUERNO VERDE BLVD @ JEFFERSON BLVD [SW]

3:25 pm CUERNO VERDE@ MUSTANG [SW]

3:26 pm CUERNO VERDE LN/ MUSTANG DR [SW]

MEET BUS 13 FOR HIGH SCHOOL IN AM

3:27 pm CRAVER MS



Route:62E PM RYE ELEM

Bus:62

Anchor Name:PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

1:45 pm PUEBLO WEST BUS GARAGE

2:34 pm RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:15 pm BENT BROTHERS BLVD @ VALVERDE WAY [E]

3:17 pm HUAJATOLLA DR @ HICKLIN DR [NE]

3:18 pm HICKLIN DR @ ISABELLA DR [N]

3:19 pm ISABELLA DR @ TRINCHERA DR [NE]

3:20 pm ISABELLA DR @ ANZA DR [NW]

3:21 pm 5032 W ST VRAIN DR [W]

3:22 pm BECKWITH DR @BECKWITH(AUTOBEES) [SW]

3:23 pm BECKWITH DR @ MANITOU DR [SW]

3:27 pm CROW CUTOFF RD @ BENT BROTHERS CT [SE]

3:27 pm CROW CUTOFF RD @ WOODBINE VILLAGE RD [SE]

3:31 pm JEFFERSON BLVD @ SANDY CREEK DR [NW]

3:37 pm EXIT 77 [S]

3:44 pm EXIT 83 [S]



Route:245 EP RYE ELEM PM

Bus:245

Anchor Name:RYE BUS GARAGE

2:50 pm RYE BUS GARAGE

2:50 pm RYE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:08 pm RYE HS

3:09 pm MT BALDY DR @ SCENIC VIEW DR [SW]

3:11 pm MT BALDY DR @ LOOKOUT TRL [S]

3:14 pm PALUMAR RD @ ANTHONY AVE [W]

3:16 pm STANLEY AVE @ BARRY PL [E]

3:22 pm GULFSTREAM DR @ GARDEN STATE [S]

3:27 pm TRUE VALUE [SE]

3:28 pm DAYS INN PARKING LOT No Intersection [W]

3:31 pm COLORADO BLVD E @ HERMOSILLA WAY [W]

3:32 pm 3701 COLORADO BLVD E [SW]

3:35 pm COLORADO BLVD W @ MESITA ST [NW]

3:36 pm 4596 COLORADO BLVD W [N]

3:37 pm COLORADO BLVD W @ SHAVANO DR [NE]

3:39 pm CIBOLA DR @ GRANEROS RD [N]

3:41 pm CIBOLA DR @ ANDREW DR [W]

3:43 pm 5017 GRANEROS RD [S]

3:46 pm EXIT 71 [W]


	RYE ELEM AM
	RYE ELEM PM

